
Personal Best Pikajuoksu-cup 3/3 
Lahti Urheilukeskus 
4.2.2018 
 
TULOKSET 
 
P9 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Iikka Kallioniemi                       LahdA               10,24  
  2. Eric Rinne                              LahdA               10,69  
  3. Casper Penttilä                         LahdA               10,71  
  3. Elmo Ojala                              LahdA               10,71  
  5. Daniel Zakharov                         LahdA               10,78  
  6. Nooa Ahtola                             LahdA               10,79  
  7. Tuomas Örn                              LahdA               11,28  
  8. Oskari Kauppinen                        LahdA               11,29  
  9. Roni Hynninen                           HartVoi             11,95  
 10. Oliver Penttilä                         LahdA               12,85  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Iikka Kallioniemi                       LahdA               10,24  
  2. Elmo Ojala                              LahdA               10,71  
  3. Daniel Zakharov                         LahdA               10,78  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Oskari Kauppinen                        LahdA               11,29 PB 
  2. Roni Hynninen                           HartVoi             11,95  
  3. Oliver Penttilä                         LahdA               12,85  
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Eric Rinne                              LahdA               10,69 SB 
  2. Casper Penttilä                         LahdA               10,71  
  3. Nooa Ahtola                             LahdA               10,79 PB 
  4. Tuomas Örn                              LahdA               11,28  
 
P11 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Jesse Kettunen                          LänsiUU              8,92  
  2. Vilppu Pakola                           NastNa               9,13  
  2. Santtu Kekkonen                         LahdA                9,13  
  4. Tobias Moreno                           LahdA                9,37  
  5. Visa Liikka                             KuusKi               9,59  
  6. Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA                9,70  
  7. Leevi Ortju                             TampPy               9,82  
  8. Eelis Eskola                            LahdA                9,89  
  9. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA                9,97  
 10. Juho Taavila                            NastNa              10,28  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Santtu Kekkonen                         LahdA                9,13  
  2. Eelis Eskola                            LahdA                9,89  
  3. Tuomas Kärkkäinen                       LahdA                9,97 SB 
 
 
 
 



Erä 2                 
  1. Visa Liikka                             KuusKi               9,59 SB 
  2. Leevi Ortju                             TampPy               9,82 SB 
  3. Juho Taavila                            NastNa              10,28  
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Jesse Kettunen                          LänsiUU              8,92 SB 
  2. Vilppu Pakola                           NastNa               9,13 PB 
  3. Tobias Moreno                           LahdA                9,37 PB 
  4. Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA                9,70 PB 
 
P11 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Jesse Kettunen                          LänsiUU             10,29  
  2. Visa Liikka                             KuusKi              10,90  
  3. Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA               11,85  
  4. Leevi Ortju                             TampPy              11,90  
  5. Eelis Eskola                            LahdA               12,73  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Visa Liikka                             KuusKi              10,90 PB 
  2. Oliver Koskelainen                      LahdA               11,85 PB 
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Jesse Kettunen                          LänsiUU             10,29 PB 
  2. Leevi Ortju                             TampPy              11,90 PB 
  3. Eelis Eskola                            LahdA               12,73  
 
P13 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA                8,91  
  2. Matias Salminen                         LahdA                8,93  
  3. Veikko Sundberg                         KarhKa               8,94  
  4. Milo Haapaniemi                         ElimVau              9,17  
  5. Edvard Lindroos                         NastNa               9,37  
  6. Eemil Eskola                            LahdA                9,40  
  7. Tuomas Toivonen                         OrimJy               9,42  
  8. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                9,55  
  9. Eelis Hynninen                          HartVoi              9,76  
 10. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                9,99  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Veikko Sundberg                         KarhKa               8,94 PB 
  2. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA                9,55 PB 
  3. Eelis Hynninen                          HartVoi              9,76 SB 
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Edvard Lindroos                         NastNa               9,37 PB 
  2. Tuomas Toivonen                         OrimJy               9,42 SB 
  3. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA                9,99  
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA                8,91 PB 
  2. Matias Salminen                         LahdA                8,93 PB 
  3. Milo Haapaniemi                         ElimVau              9,17 PB 
  4. Eemil Eskola                            LahdA                9,40 PB 



 
P13 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               10,76  
  2. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               11,65  
  3. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               11,75  
  4. Eemil Eskola                            LahdA               11,97  
  5. Veikko Sundberg                         KarhKa              12,61  
  6. Eelis Hynninen                          HartVoi             13,05  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               11,65 PB 
  2. Eemil Eskola                            LahdA               11,97  
  3. Eelis Hynninen                          HartVoi             13,05 PB 
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                       LahdA               10,76 PB 
  2. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               11,75 PB 
  3. Veikko Sundberg                         KarhKa              12,61  
 
T9 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Minda Pakola                            NastNa              10,06  
  2. Minttu Marttila                         LahdA               10,47  
  3. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA               10,63  
  4. Iida Salonen                            LahdA               10,66  
  5. Eevi Hautaniemi                         LahdA               10,70  
  6. Tilda Jauhiainen                        KuusKi              11,60  
  7. Iisa Tuominen                           LahdA               11,95  
  8. Peppi Pirttimäki                        LahdA               12,35  
  9. Sofia Pirttimäki                        LahdA               12,42  
 10. Hertta-Liina Tuominen                   LahdA               12,91  
 11. Laila Özkilkic                          LahdA               13,18  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Peppi Pirttimäki                        LahdA               12,35  
  2. Sofia Pirttimäki                        LahdA               12,42  
  3. Laila Özkilkic                          LahdA               13,18  
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Enni Notkonen                           LahdA               10,63 PB 
  2. Iida Salonen                            LahdA               10,66  
  3. Iisa Tuominen                           LahdA               11,95 SB 
  4. Hertta-Liina Tuominen                   LahdA               12,91  
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Minda Pakola                            NastNa              10,06 PB 
  2. Minttu Marttila                         LahdA               10,47 PB 
  3. Eevi Hautaniemi                         LahdA               10,70 SB 
  4. Tilda Jauhiainen                        KuusKi              11,60  
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
T11 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Adriana Kalymialaris                    HIFK                 9,14  
  2. Jenni Väänänen                          HämeenlTa            9,26  
  3. Emmi Piispanen                          NastNa               9,38  
  4. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                9,71  
  5. Ingrid Lindroos                         NastNa               9,81  
  6. Iida Heino                              PyhtY                9,82  
  7. Celina Salonen                          NastNa               9,89  
  8. Silva Ojala                             LahdA                9,99  
  9. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA               10,01  
 10. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA               10,12  
 11. Olivia Ollikka                          LahdA               10,36  
 12. Piitu Tourunen                          LahdA               10,48  
 13. Ida Piispanen                           NastNa              10,83  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Silva Ojala                             LahdA                9,99  
  2. Piitu Tourunen                          LahdA               10,48 PB 
  3. Ida Piispanen                           NastNa              10,83 SB 
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA                9,71 SB 
  2. Ingrid Lindroos                         NastNa               9,81 PB 
  3. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA               10,12 SB 
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Iida Heino                              PyhtY                9,82 SB 
  2. Celina Salonen                          NastNa               9,89 SB 
  3. Olivia Ollikka                          LahdA               10,36  
 
Erä 4                 
  1. Adriana Kalymialaris                    HIFK                 9,14  
  2. Jenni Väänänen                          HämeenlTa            9,26 SB 
  3. Emmi Piispanen                          NastNa               9,38 SB 
  4. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA               10,01 PB 
 
T11 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Adriana Kalymialaris                    HIFK                10,86  
  2. Jenni Väänänen                          HämeenlTa           11,05  
  3. Emmi Piispanen                          NastNa              11,57  
  4. Ingrid Lindroos                         NastNa              11,64  
  5. Celina Salonen                          NastNa              11,70  
  6. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA               11,81  
  7. Olivia Ollikka                          LahdA               11,99  
  8. Silva Ojala                             LahdA               12,01  
  9. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA               12,45  
 10. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA               12,55  
 11. Iida Heino                              PyhtY               12,58  
 12. Piitu Tourunen                          LahdA               12,84  
 13. Ida Piispanen                           NastNa              13,47  
 
 
 



Erä 1                 
  1. Olivia Ollikka                          LahdA               11,99  
  2. Silva Ojala                             LahdA               12,01  
  3. Ida Piispanen                           NastNa              13,47 PB 
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Olga Riikonen                           LahdA               12,55  
  2. Iida Heino                              PyhtY               12,58 PB 
  3. Piitu Tourunen                          LahdA               12,84 PB 
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Ingrid Lindroos                         NastNa              11,64 PB 
  2. Hilla Tuominen                          LahdA               11,81 PB 
  3. Vilma Ryytty                            LahdA               12,45  
 
Erä 4                 
  1. Adriana Kalymialaris                    HIFK                10,86 SB 
  2. Jenni Väänänen                          HämeenlTa           11,05  
  3. Emmi Piispanen                          NastNa              11,57 PB 
  4. Celina Salonen                          NastNa              11,70 PB 
 
T13 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Amanda Lehtimäki                        ForssSa              8,62  
  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                8,83  
  3. Saana Laine                             NastNa               8,89  
  4. Edith Rantala                           LahdA                8,90  
  5. Sofia Puolakanaho                       OrimJy               8,91  
  6. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA                9,07  
  7. Jade Toivola                            LahdA                9,09  
  8. Heidi Nieminen                          KarhKa               9,16  
  9. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA                9,23  
 10. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA                9,27  
 11. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA                9,44  
 12. Noora Gustafsson                        NastNa               9,45  
 13. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA                9,55  
 14. Emina Mykkänen                          NastNa               9,62  
 15. Sanni Koivisto                          LahdA                9,63  
 16. Moona Ylitalo                           NastNa               9,69  
 17. Laura Touru                             ForssSa              9,77  
 18. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA                9,88  
 19. Alisa Rauhamaa                          LahdA               10,01  
 20. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               10,04  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Saana Laine                             NastNa               8,89  
  2. Emina Mykkänen                          NastNa               9,62  
  3. Laura Touru                             ForssSa              9,77  
  4. Alisa Rauhamaa                          LahdA               10,01 PB 
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA                9,23 SB 
  2. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA                9,55 SB 
  3. Moona Ylitalo                           NastNa               9,69 PB 
  4. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA                9,88  
 



 
Erä 3                 
  1. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA                9,27 PB 
  2. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA                9,44 PB 
  3. Sanni Koivisto                          LahdA                9,63 PB 
  4. Vilja Läderberg                         LahdA               10,04  
 
Erä 4                 
  1. Sofia Puolakanaho                       OrimJy               8,91 SB 
  2. Jade Toivola                            LahdA                9,09 PB 
  3. Heidi Nieminen                          KarhKa               9,16 PB 
  4. Noora Gustafsson                        NastNa               9,45 SB 
 
Erä 5                 
  1. Amanda Lehtimäki                        ForssSa              8,62 SB 
  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA                8,83 PB 
  3. Edith Rantala                           LahdA                8,90 PB 
  4. Ella Haapasalo                          LahdA                9,07 SB 
 
T13 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 
 
  1. Edith Rantala                           LahdA                9,91  
  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               10,26  
  3. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA               10,75  
  4. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA               10,84  
  5. Jade Toivola                            LahdA               11,09  
  6. Saana Laine                             NastNa              11,24  
  7. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA               11,37  
  8. Heidi Nieminen                          KarhKa              11,49  
  9. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA               11,94  
 10. Emina Mykkänen                          NastNa              12,32  
 11. Noora Gustafsson                        NastNa              12,40  
 12. Alisa Rauhamaa                          LahdA               12,64  
 
Erä 1                 
  1. Saana Laine                             NastNa              11,24  
  2. Heidi Nieminen                          KarhKa              11,49  
  3. Emina Mykkänen                          NastNa              12,32  
  4. Noora Gustafsson                        NastNa              12,40 PB 
 
Erä 2                 
  1. Jenni Johnsson                          LahdA               10,75 PB 
  2. Alice Koskelainen                       LahdA               10,84 SB 
  3. Neela Notkonen                          LahdA               11,94  
  4. Alisa Rauhamaa                          LahdA               12,64 PB 
 
Erä 3                 
  1. Edith Rantala                           LahdA                9,91 SB 
  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               10,26 PB 
  3. Jade Toivola                            LahdA               11,09 PB 
  4. Vilja Hautaniemi                        LahdA               11,37 


